
^PORAKY BUILDINGS.

LOCATION.

Street ob Avenub.

Corner Bloor and Huron Streets
Broadview Avenne
Brunswick Avenue
No. 170 Doveroourt Boad
Phoebe Street

Sackvillb Street

Corner Parliament and Spruce Streets
Corner Spadina and Farley Avenues .

Queen Street East
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36
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»50 00
40 00
70 00
120 00
10 00
10 00
10 00
10 00
70 00

276 $390 00

(

HOMES.

' • • • • George Street
Corner 0errard and Seaton Streets. . .

.

Corner Doveroourt and St. Ann's Boads
Corner*CljUege and Mission Avenues .
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100
62
185
96
54

498

$130 00
80 00

250 00
125 00
200 00

$785 00
1
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