······································	-	and the second second	
LOCATION.	Class- ms.	No. of	of Fur- re and ings.
STREET OR AVENUE.	No. of Cla Rooma.	Sittings.	Value of niture Fixin
Corner Bloor and Huron Streets Broadview Avenue Brunswick Avenue No. 170 Dovercourt Road Phœbe Street Sackville Street Corner Parliament and Spruce Streets Corner Spadina and Farley Avenues Queen Street East	1 1	44 56 36 100 40	\$50 00 40 00 70 00 120 00 10 00 10 00 10 00 10 00 70 00
	12	276	\$390 00

MPORARY BUILDINGS.

HOMES.

George Street Corner Gerrard and Seaton Streets Corner Dovercourt and St. Ann's Roads Corner Dilege and Mission Avenues Mimico	1 2 2	$62 \\ 185 \\ 96 \\ 54$	\$130 00 80 00 250 00 125 00 200 00 \$785 00
--	-------------	-------------------------	---

13